

Copenhagen, 12 June 2015

## **Marketplace Announcement**

First North 3/2015

## KIF Håndbold Elite A/S - removal of shares from trading on First North

KIF Håndbold Elite A/S will be delisted from First North. Last trading day will be 10 July 2015.

KIF Håndbold Elite A/S has requested that its shares be removed from trading on First North and the exchange has granted the company's request.

Company name	KIF Håndbold Elite B
ISIN	DK0060091155
Number of shares (each	
bearing a face value of	
DKK 10:	490,774
ICB:	5700
Short name:	KIF
Orderbook ID	49778

For further information, please contact Surveillance Copenhagen, tel. +45 33 93 33 66.